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Autumn 2013
	Teaching Promoting Committee of the Department of Biochemistry
	Diplomas for BSc, MSc and PhL Degrees

	Material for the meeting latest on
	Meeting 
at 12.15
	Diploma application
deadlines
	Diploma available
(after 13:00)

	10.8.
	20.8.
	27.8.
	6.9.

	31.8.
	10.9.
	17.9.
	27.9.

	22.9.
	1.10.
	8.10.
	18.10.

	12.10.
	22.10.
	29.10.
	8.11.

	2.11.
	12.11.
	26.11.
	5.12.

	21.11.
	30.11.
	5.12.
	20.12.




 

